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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 9 Men, 200m Backstroke 13 years and older
29.1.2011 - 15:13 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:23.89 449
25m: 16.54 16.54 75m: 53.12 18.88 125m: 1:30.06 18.54 175m: 2:06.53 18.04
50m: 34.24 17.70 100m: 1:11.52 18.40 150m: 1:48.49 18.43 200m: 2:23.89 17.36

2. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:29.39 401
25m: 16.85 16.85 75m: 52.93 18.59 125m: 1:32.06 20.16 175m: 2:11.08 19.12
50m: 34.34 17.49 100m: 1:11.90 18.97 150m: 1:51.96 19.90 200m: 2:29.39 18.31

3. FAGET, Seby 97 Resica, Rumunija 2:31.21 387
25m: 16.71 16.71 75m: 53.10 18.77 125m: 1:31.64 19.72 175m: 2:12.22 20.41
50m: 34.33 17.62 100m: 1:11.92 18.82 150m: 1:51.81 20.17 200m: 2:31.21 18.99

4. ZUPANOVIC, LUKA 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:32.28 379
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:12.93 38.32 150m: 1:52.56 39.63 200m: 2:32.28 39.72

5. DIMAC, FILIP 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:32.62 376
50m: 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:14.44 38.69 150m: 1:54.16 39.72 200m: 2:32.62 38.46

6. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:39.26 331
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:18.36 19.47 200m: 2:39.26 39.18
75m: 58.89 21.17 150m: 2:00.08 41.72

7. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:39.88 327
25m: 18.27 18.27 75m: 57.76 20.04 125m: 1:39.77 21.02 175m: 2:21.02 20.30
50m: 37.72 19.45 100m: 1:18.75 20.99 150m: 2:00.72 20.95 200m: 2:39.88 18.86

8. BARAC, KARLO 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:41.76 316
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:19.62 40.66 150m: 2:01.91 42.29 200m: 2:41.76 39.85

9. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:43.44 306
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:18.60 41.36 150m: 2:01.34 42.74 200m: 2:43.44 42.10

10. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:43.59 306
25m: 19.70 19.70 75m: 1:00.06 20.43 125m: 1:42.33 21.40 175m: 2:23.73 20.11
50m: 39.63 19.93 100m: 1:20.93 20.87 150m: 2:03.62 21.29 200m: 2:43.59 19.86

11. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:45.31 296
50m: 40.41 40.41 100m: 1:23.09 42.68 150m: 2:05.69 42.60 200m: 2:45.31 39.62

12. MILOSLAVIC, ANDRO 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:51.02 267
25m: 19.27 19.27 75m: 1:02.40 21.96 125m: 1:46.80 22.26 175m: 2:30.26 21.81
50m: 40.44 21.17 100m: 1:24.54 22.14 150m: 2:08.45 21.65 200m: 2:51.02 20.76

13. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:51.63 265
25m: 20.23 20.23 75m: 1:04.56 22.43 125m: 1:48.99 21.87 175m: 2:31.92 21.07
50m: 42.13 21.90 100m: 1:27.12 22.56 150m: 2:10.85 21.86 200m: 2:51.63 19.71

14. DJURDJEVIC, Srdjan 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:04.79 212
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:28.70 47.10 150m: 2:17.12 48.42 200m: 3:04.79 47.67

15. PAVLOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:10.18 194
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:33.33 48.84 150m: 2:23.00 49.67 200m: 3:10.18 47.18

DSQ NIKOLIC, Jovan 97 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 4:05.68
25m: 24.65 24.65 75m: 1:26.83 32.37 125m: 2:33.06 33.11 175m: 3:34.83 31.75
50m: 54.46 29.81 100m: 1:59.95 33.12 150m: 3:03.08 30.02 200m: 4:05.68 30.85
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 9, Men, 200m Backstroke

15 - 16 years

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:11.15 593
25m: 15.43 15.43 75m: 47.69 16.41 125m: 1:21.04 16.84 175m: 1:55.09 17.16
50m: 31.28 15.85 100m: 1:04.20 16.51 150m: 1:37.93 16.89 200m: 2:11.15 16.06

2. CRNOGAJ, DARKO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:14.30 552
25m: 15.22 15.22 75m: 48.05 16.83 125m: 1:22.73 17.46 175m: 1:57.55 17.25
50m: 31.22 16.00 100m: 1:05.27 17.22 150m: 1:40.30 17.57 200m: 2:14.30 16.75

3. KOVAC, Dominik 95 Osijek 2:16.80 522
25m: 15.31 15.31 100m: 1:05.81 17.24 150m: 1:41.47 17.93 200m: 2:16.80 17.66
75m: 48.57 33.26 125m: 1:23.54 17.73 175m: 1:59.14 17.67

4. RIS, KARLO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:25.77 432
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:11.18 37.42 150m: 1:48.72 37.54 200m: 2:25.77 37.05

5. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.23 428
25m: 16.69 16.69 75m: 53.64 18.76 125m: 1:31.29 18.87 175m: 2:08.76 18.75
50m: 34.88 18.19 100m: 1:12.42 18.78 150m: 1:50.01 18.72 200m: 2:26.23 17.47

6. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:29.76 398
25m: 17.72 17.72 75m: 54.40 18.33 125m: 1:32.23 19.06 175m: 2:11.03 19.47
50m: 36.07 18.35 100m: 1:13.17 18.77 150m: 1:51.56 19.33 200m: 2:29.76 18.73

7. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:33.72 368
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:13.98 39.24 150m: 1:54.19 40.21 200m: 2:33.72 39.53

8. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:34.32 364
25m: 17.79 17.79 75m: 55.45 19.89 125m: 1:35.91 21.47 175m: 2:15.41 20.54
50m: 35.56 17.77 100m: 1:14.44 18.99 150m: 1:54.87 18.96 200m: 2:34.32 18.91

9. MARTINOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:50.53 270
25m: 19.29 19.29 75m: 1:01.69 21.41 125m: 1:45.66 22.24 175m: 2:29.70 18.33
50m: 40.28 20.99 100m: 1:23.42 21.73 150m: 2:11.37 25.71 200m: 2:50.53 20.83

10. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:51.76 264
50m: 41.41 41.41 100m: 1:25.54 44.13 150m: 2:09.50 43.96 200m: 2:51.76 42.26

17 years and older

1. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:10.02 609
25m: 15.09 15.09 75m: 47.13 16.58 125m: 1:20.89 17.02 175m: 1:54.18 16.31
50m: 30.55 15.46 100m: 1:03.87 16.74 150m: 1:37.87 16.98 200m: 2:10.02 15.84

2. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:17.86 510
25m: 15.75 15.75 75m: 49.88 17.36 125m: 1:25.77 17.99 175m: 2:01.38 17.65
50m: 32.52 16.77 100m: 1:07.78 17.90 150m: 1:43.73 17.96 200m: 2:17.86 16.48

3. VURNEK, IVAN 94 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:18.02 509
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:06.78 35.26 150m: 1:43.49 36.71 200m: 2:18.02 34.53

4. POPOVIC, MATIJA 94 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:35.00 359
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:13.93 39.55 150m: 1:55.01 41.08 200m: 2:35.00 39.99
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